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Understanding of and ability
in marksmanship with early
American muzzle loading fire
arms.

Match promotion for the pur
pose of advancing fine accuracy
with these arms and to promote
standard practices for competi
tion.

Greater safety with all fire
arms, especially with muzzle
loading rifles, pistols and shot
guns.
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FINANCIAL STATEMENT FEBRUARY 1972
January 31, 1972

INCOME:
Memberships
Life Memberships
Advertising in Muzzle Blasts
Merchandise Sold
Miscellaneous
204 Donations
Other Donations
Match Income
Interest

$26,443.65

Total Income for February 1972
Taxes withheld
Insurance withheld

GROSS

EXPENDITURES:

Office & Range Salaries
Muzzle Blasts Expense
Office Supplies, Equip., Expense
Merchandise for Resale
Freight and Postage
Telephone
Range Upkeep
Miscellaneous
Match Expense
Employee Taxes
Fuel
Public Relations
Filing Fees
Transfer of funds to Savings Acct.

(First Aid Fund)

Total Expenditures for February 1972

Bank Balance February 1972

$7,153.60
100.00

1,663.86
785.70

79.37
14.50

435.00
1,630.00

101.13

11,963.16
540.52

12.96

$38,960.29

2,712.75
5,949.14

337.55
258.75
813.31

65.47
1,398.03

39.36
115.53
794.52

95.15
212.00

30.00
902.60

Office Account
Range Account
Savings

$13,724.16

$25,236.13
$10,105.98

6,743.38
$ 8,386.77,



PRICE 60 CENTS JULY 1972
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"A well regulated Militia, being necessary to the security of a free State,
the right of the people to keep and bear Arms, shall not be infringed."

Second Amendment to the Constitution


